NOTICE VILLAGE OF WALDO RESOLUTION 2018-04
FEE SCHEDULE UPDATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2019

{FEE ITEM CURRENT FEE  FEE UPDATE |
Special Assessment Letter $25.00 $40.00
Cemetery Staking Fees $35.00 $50.00

[FACILITY RENTALS: |
Memorial Hall

resident daily rent $100.00 $100.00
non-resident daily rent $150.00 $350.00
security deposit resident $150.00 $100.00
security deposit non-resident $500.00 $500.00

v option : set up/take down access $50.00
Village Hall

resident daily rent $40.00 $50.00

non-resident daily rent $65.00 $50.00

security deposit resident $0.00 $0.00

security deposit non-resident $150.00 $150.00
Village Park

resident daily rent $40.00 $50.00

non-resident daily rent $65.00 $85.00

security deposit resident $0.00 $0.00

security deposit non-resident $150.00 $150.00



